

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition (Civil) No. 20/2019NAGARIKATWA AAIN SONGSUDHAN BIRODHI  
MANCHA (FORUM AGAINST CITIZENSHIP ACT  
AMENDMENT BILL) & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION, I.A. No. 2995/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY  
LIST OF DATES and I.A. No. 2996/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 27-02-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioners

Mr. Kamal Nayan Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondents

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG  
Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master