

ITEM NO.6 Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1210/2020

Dr. UTTAMKUMAR SAMANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR IA No.106015/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 03-05-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR
Mr. U.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kasana, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Siddique, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Baijal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 1470/2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER