

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 389/2020

SIRAJ AHMED JAFFERI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.36800/2020-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE
IN PERSON)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 384/2020 (PIL-W)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.35879/2020-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE
IN PERSON)

W.P.(C) No. 407/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.38808/2020-STAY APPLICATION)

W.P.(C) No. 403/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37963/2020-EX-PARTE STAY)

W.P.(C) No. 397/2020 (PIL-W)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37177/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and IA
No.37179/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 399/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.37326/2020-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 05-09-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

Mr. dileep Poolakkot, Adv.
Ms. Ashly Harshad, Adv.
Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR
Md. Tahir M. Hakim, Adv.
Mr. Sagheer A. Khan, Adv.
Mohd. Nawaz Haindaday, Adv.
Mr. Saif Zia, Adv.

Mr. Afzal Md. Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sagar, Adv.
Mr. James P. Thomas, AOR

Mr. Zulfiker Ali P.S., Adv.

Ms. Meena C. R., AOR

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List alongwith Writ Petition(C) No.1470/2019 and other
connected matters before the appropriate Court on 12.09.2022.**

**(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER**